
Retrouvez-nous au camping aux dates

suivantes :

Catch us at the campsite on these dates:

Vendredi 19 avril / Friday, April 19

Vendredi 2 mai / Friday, May 2

Samedi 3 mai / Saturday, May 3

Jeudi 9 mai / Thursday, May 9

Samedi 17 mai / Saturday, May 17

Vendredi 31 mai / Friday, May 31

Samedi 7 juin / Saturday, June 7

Samedi 26 juillet / Saturday, July 26

Mardi 29 juillet / Tuesday, July 29

Mercredi 30 juillet / Wednesday, July 30

QUAND RETROUVER LULU BURGER AU CAMPING ?

Lulu Burger, votre food truck gourmand, vous régale au camping avec ses burgers et frites maison.
Retrouvez-nous aux dates suivantes pour un moment savoureux !

Lulu Burger, your gourmet food truck, delights you at the campsite with its homemade burgers and fries.
 Find us on the following dates for a delicious moment!

WHEN TO FIND LULU BURGER AT THE CAMPSITE?


